14-1096-EL-GAG

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION: FAI]}G \*.I1D7COUNTY
DATE OF SERVICE: N T 2%%9
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: / 7
Sign Here: )4_/
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
FAIRFIELD COUNTY NONE
210 EAST MAIN STREET
ROOM 301
LANCASTER,OH 43130-3879
Phone:740-652-7090
ATTORNEY ig8
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY e d
*Brocksieker, Ty X § iy
FirstEnergy Solutions a9 4
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Akron,OH 44320 w2 %‘ B
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Email:tbrocksieker@firstenergycorp.com g § 8 5
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*Kash, Kendall C b 3
BakerHostetler H : 4
. b
127 Public Square vy g
Suite 2000 &"&wl
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Cleveland,OH 44114 283
Phone:216-861-6689 &g 3
Fax:216696-0740 3 :v g
Email:kkash@bakerlaw.com 2L EY
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*Ramsey, Nedra
PUCO




180 E Broad St

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-466-8526
Email:Nedra.Ramsey@puco.ohio.gov

none *Teng, Ellen L Ms.
IGS Energy
6001 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43026
Phone:614-659-5048
Fax:614-659-5371
Email:eteng@jigsenergy.com

none *Chapman, Tara L Ms.
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway

Dublin,OH 43017
Phone:(614)659-5058
Fax:855-726-3542
Email:tchapman@igsenergy.com

none *Rich, Benjamin T Mr.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Drive
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:330-315-7395
Fax:330-777-6528
Email:brich@firstenergycorp.com

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
PALMER ENERGY COMPANY INC PRES NONE
MARK R FRYE
5577 AIRPORT HWY
STE 101
TOLEDO,OH 43615

Phone:(419) 539-9180




Email:mfrye@palmerenergy.com




